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1 TransWatch Out 1

M/W12 Sz6cs Sara
M/W55 Pélfy Eszter
M16 Simon Benjamin
M20 Jancsik Endre
M45 Simon Agnes
M35 Zinca lonut

M21 Voros Addm

2 TransWatch Out 2

Orsolya Major
Sz6cs Réka
Sz6cs Norbert
Vigh Ervin

Tokés Arpad
Bogya Yana
Tintar Mihai Andrei

3 TransWatch Out 3

Albert-Demeter Hugo6
Balazsi Zso6fia
Laping Péter

Kocsik Eszter

Chira Daniel

Serban Adrian
Kocsik Nora

4 Watch Out 1
Laping Imola
Zsoldos Boroka
Simon Vince Samuel
Ficsor Aron
Sz6cs Luciana
Patras lonut
Sz6cs Attila

5 Watch Out 2
Szallo Csongor
Simon Andras
Tonk Hanna-Dorottya
Miklos Sara
Langviser Erzsebet
Szallo Laszlo
Sz6cs Zoltan

6 Watch Out 3
Langviser Andras
Sz6cs Tamas
Molnar Peter
Simon Gyongyi
Laping Mihaly
N.N.

N.N.

Chipno

8506718
8500713
8006657
8033156
8237723
8668799
8670435

8506724
8506743
8033154
8670436
2013499
8002324

2149363
8506740
8506722
8652596
8040742
2115087
8330802

211877
211852
8006656

8500708
8432027
8506728

8506719
8668792
8506745
2149361

349907
1398624

349908

349905
349909
500539
2037715
2149367

Start
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7 Fauri 1
Neznanova Alexandra
Cerescu Pavel
Gutul Daria
Poperecinii Timur
Belii Ruslan
Marusceac Ana
Arabadji Dmitrii

8 Fauri 2
Mihailishina Elizaveta
Marusceac Elena
Matveev Egor
Spataru Evghenii
Fedorina lulia
Gutul Alexandru
Copacinschi Sergiu

9 Babarunca 1
Tudorascu Ana
Stupu Sonia
Brandus Ana
Percec Vlad
Stupu Petru
Mahu Gabriel
llin Radu

10 Babarunca 2
Alexa-pop Petru
Stefan Cristina
Tudorascu Maria
Galateanu Andrei
Alexa-pop Olimpiu
Stupu Anca
Galateanu Horia

11 OK Silva Campina
Tiseanu Andrei
Ticleanu Mircea
Tudorache Silvia Maria
Tudorache Alexia Mihaela
Tudorache Mihai
Tudorache Ana Maria
Stroescu Daniel

12 Mentor Silva 1
Deliu Andrei
Deconescu Natalia
Tudor Astrid
N.N.

Grecu Mihnea
Popa Ciprian
Copetchi Stefan

Chipno

1000322
8477990
1000324
1000321
1000318
8655573
1503151

1000317
1000408
1000328
1000327
1000319
1000326
1000266

8332372
8032679
8332374
8079951
8032678
8032686
8332368

8332375
8050868
8332373
8500711
8222202
8032680
8432086

8404338
8404335
8404340
8108010
8177778
8404330
1393079

8640214
8639495

8032692
8032694
1302811

Start
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Leg Name

7 legs (14) (cont.)

13 13 Mentor Silva 2
1 Deliu Oana-Beatrice
2 N.N.

3 Popovici Andrei

4 N.N.

5 Sabou Gabriel

6 Maiorescu Irina

7 Georgescu Cosmin

14 14 Armata Breaza
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Chipno

8639482

8032690
8032693

Start



